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NAME  SUBJECT (S)  QUALIFICATIONS  PHONE #  EMAIL   

Mr. Leroy Beach (Dundas) - in 
person 

Math (9-12) All levels  Retired Math Teacher  905-627-3605  beachleroy@gmail.com 
  

James Cannon – 
Guelph/Eramosa region 

Math & Natural/Computer Science Tutor/Mentor 519-860-4229 jdc664@gmail.com 

Jaime Cone - online Math (9 – 10), Functions (11-12) Univ. Degree in Math  905-304-9750  jaime.cone007@gmail.com  
Jenna Hemrica - online only 
Sem 2 only 

Math (9-12), Science (9 & 10),  
Biology (11 & 12)   

Teacher at HWDSB  905-515-1761  jennahemrica@gmail.com  

Sid Johnston – virtual or in 
person 

Math – all grades academic and IB 
math 

HWDSB Teacher 905-536-9933  

Anna Macky  Math (9-11), Science (9-11), 
Biology (12)  

Teacher  905-746-7529  annamacky@gmail.com  

Navjit Singh (Male) –  
in person 

Math, Science, Geography,  
History & Political Science  

HWDSB Teacher  905-921-9234  navjit_kookar@hotmail.com  

Mike Tkachuk - online or in 
person 

Math (9-10)  MBF3C  MAP4C HWDSB Teacher  905-581-9252 mike_teacher@hotmail.com  

Carolyn Venema Math/English/Literacy/Social 
Sciences 

Retired HWDSB Teacher 905-536-1319 cdvenema545@gmail.com 

Meghan Vickers (website: 
https://inhometutoring.ca/) 

Math (9-12) BHNCD Teacher 226-388-9929 mvickers@bhncdsb.ca 

Derek Zuccolo – weekdays 
and weekends 

Science (9-10) 
Chemistry (11-12) 

HWDSB Teacher  Tutor.Mr.Zuc@gmail.com 

Cathy Dunn - prefer in person English, History, Civics, Careers,  
OSSLT prep 

Retired Teacher  905-379-5838  cathydunn21@gmail.com  

Lisa Dupuis - prefer online English, OSSLT prep, research skills, 
essays, History  

Teacher - HWDSB  905-512-8138  tutoringserviceswithlisa@gmail.com  

Yvonne Grant   English - (9-12), ESL  Retired Teacher  905-304-9679  grantyvonne@gmail.com  
Mary Hockey - in person English (9-12), literacy test prep Teacher - HWDSB  905-648-4954  mhockey@hwdsb.on.ca  

Pam North – in person or 
online 
 

English Former AHS teacher 905-921-4727 jandpnorth@gmail.com 
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Norma Frattaroli  French - core and immersion Retired Teacher  905-518-9656  norma.frattaroli@gmail.com  
Wendy Graham-Keillor - in 
person or online 

French  Teacher  905-536-2169  wgrahamk@hwdsb.on.ca  

Grant Whitehead – Tutoring 
Academy 

website: www.leadershipacademyinc.ca/tutoringacademy tutoringacademy01@gmail.com 

Ancaster High School provides this list as a courtesy only.  We do not necessarily endorse or recommend any of the tutors on this list.  Please contact at your 
own risk.                                                  
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